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Last Name First Name Party District House Phone Legislative Email 
Au Michelle D 50 404.656.0314 michelle.au@house.ga.gov 
Ballinger Mandi R 23 404.656.7153 mandi.ballinger@house.ga.gov 
Byrd Charlice R 20 404.656.0213 charlice.byrd@house.ga.gov 
Campbell Lisa D 35 404.656.0202 lisa.campbell@house.ga.gov 
Clark Jasmine D 108 404.656.0287 jasmine.clark@house.ga.gov 
Draper Saira D 90 404.656.0265 saira.draper@house.ga.gov 
Fleming Tim R 114 404.656.0188 tim.fleming@house.ga.gov 
Gambill Matthew R 15 404.651.7737 matthew.gambill@house.ga.gov 
Henderson Sharon D 113 404.656.7859 sharon.henderson@house.ga.gov 
Horner Mitchell R 3 404.656.0325 mitchell.horner@house.ga.gov 
Jackson Derrick D 68 404.656.7859 derrick.jackson@house.ga.gov  

Meeks Steven R 178 404.463.2246 steven.meeks@house.ga.gov 
Persinger Holt R 119 404.656.0213 holt.persinger@house.ga.gov 
Ridley Jason R 6 404.656.3947 jason.ridley@house.ga.gov 
Sanchez Gabriel D 42 404.656.0126 gary.sanchez@house.ga.gov 
Scoggins Mitchell R 14 404.656.0254 mitchell.scoggins@house.ga.gov 
Smith Vance R 138 404.656.0254 vance.smith@house.ga.gov 
Tarvin Steve R 2 404.463.3793 steve.tarvin@house.ga.gov 
Wilkerson David D 38 404.656.0314 david.wilkerson@house.ga.gov 
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